2022 MDUSBC Women's Series - Thunderbowl - January 8, 2023

45-52 entries

WINNERS BRACKET ROUNDS
SEEDING

M1

M2

M3

M4

31 Katie Bishop
32 Amanda Barry

33 Jenna Pollak
34 Tamika Glenn

35 Sandra Schultz
36 Samantha Rhoads

37 Gabriella VanHorn
38 Akira Turner

Battle of the Series
Jacob Johenson
Brandie Reamy-Johnso

All-Time Record
Men
Women

M5
1 28 Olivia Clark

213:[/7 24 Amanda Barry
237

Mé
4 25 Brandie Reamy-Johnsor

202:[/7 26 Tamika Glenn
227

M7
z 27 Kisha Rogers

192:[/7 28 Samantha Rhoads
256

M8
3 29 Dasha Kovalova

191:[/7 30 Akira Turner

200
235 Prize List
168 1 Brandie Reamy-Johnson
2 Dasha Kovalova
3 Amanda Barry
9 4 Samantha Rhoads
7 5 Olivia Clark

6 Kisha Rogers

7 Akira Turner

8 Tamika Glenn

9 Jenna Pollak
10 Gabriella VanHorn
11 Sandra Schultz
12 Katie Bishop

161

27 Amanda Barry 170

28 Brandie Reamy-Jc 187
222

201

i
]

212]
213 \Mw
23 Samantha Rhoads 161

24 Dasha Kovalova 299
1 80] /

166

Qualifying

Position
$ 500 4
$ 250 3
$ 125
$ 125 10
$ 75 1
$ 75 2
$ 75 11
$ 75 12
$ 50 5
$ 50 6
$ 50 7
$ 50 8

$ 1,500

Points
120
109

98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89

M11

25 Brandie Reamy-Jot 222

26 Dasha Kovalova 221

Champion
Brandie Reamy-Johnson

Runner-Up
Dasha Kovalova



